
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete

1 Mobilization 0 days Thu 2/7/08 Thu 2/7/08 100%

2 Site Prep 54 days Thu 2/7/08 Mon 3/31/08 38%

3 Chemical Application 5 days Thu 2/7/08 Wed 2/13/08 100%

4 Erosion & Sediment Control / BMP INSTALL 8 days Mon 3/24/08 Mon 3/31/08 0%

5 Irrigation 34 days Mon 3/10/08 Sat 4/12/08 13%

6 Irrigation Material Arrives 1 day Mon 3/10/08 Mon 3/10/08 100%

7 Irrigation INSTALL 20 days Mon 3/10/08 Fri 4/4/08 10%

8 Pump Arrived and installed 2 days Fri 4/11/08 Sat 4/12/08 0%

9 Hydroseed Installation 22 days Mon 4/7/08 Mon 4/28/08 0%

10 Hydroseed INSTALL 7 days Mon 4/7/08 Tue 4/15/08 0%

11 Plant Installation 13 days Wed 4/16/08 Mon 4/28/08 0%

12 Plant Material Arrives 2 days Wed 4/16/08 Thu 4/17/08 0%

13 Planting Liners 7 days Fri 4/18/08 Mon 4/28/08 0%

14 Work Completed 0 days Thu 5/15/08 Thu 5/15/08 0%
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